ARITZIA INC.

ARITZIA INC.
ISIN:  CA04045U1021

Overview

2024/07/15 22:00:00

Price
46.71 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.99% (-0.95)

ISIN CA04045U1021
Symbol ATZ
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,887 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

46.60 CAD (500)
46.60 CAD (100)
47.23 CAD
48.23 CAD
45.86 CAD
47.66 CAD
46.917262 CAD
637,735
29,920,779.77
4,547
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA04045U1021&ID_NOTATION=171807648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=837d4a7d84f82a42e8bfe01ce1c123b13da7b100179a5ce3899e84a11afbe1ce&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6fe2f588019c74ce4&time=1721217071&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01e83c964949fdea64a0932e037288d69ac08125ec1a8a6b7cc457bf597c3311&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6fe71e3f9538cfd1c&time=1721217071&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02abb8ff2a9a7081050b4b998ce80727c78d3c82a8b371fca9e9f1edb943cf74&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad6fd55c6c6279f7f&time=1721217071&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a873f5b1b101cbc9dfb5ebd791c783912fe3e3f019d08cdcd605e6688cb1a4f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=259dad09eef980b5d&time=1721217071&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7adf98ea957d11dc8e72ce05b134591ea7d095a9f87bd970f651d44bbe5a1d55&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3838282a80f36c9a1&time=1721217071&tool=RSC

ARITZIA INC.

Details

2024/07/15 22:00:00

Price
46.71 CAD

Difference ©  -1.99% (-0.95)

General attributes

ISIN CA04045U1021
Symbol ATZ
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,887 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.60 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 46.60 CAD (100)
Open 47.23 CAD
High 48.23 CAD
Low 45.86 CAD
Close (prev. day) 47.66 CAD
VWAP 46.917262 CAD
Volume (pcs) 637,735
Trading volume 29,920,779.77
Number of trades 4,547
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +35.51% +77.13% +32.89%
Perf (abs.) +12.24  +20.34  +11.56
Beta 0.85 0.89 1.29
Volatility  40.90 45.59 47.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARITZIA INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 46.71 CAD

Exchange 15

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 11:05 30.80 EUR
16

Munich 2024/07/ 08:04 31.60 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:07 30.60 EUR
16

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:12 33.92 USD

48.
24.
48.
20.

Trading volume
(mio.)

29.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.08

43.62 CAD (811,543
38.75 CAD (353,551
36.16 CAD (293,472
30.43 CAD (388,403
23 CAD (2024/07/15
76 CAD (2024/01/05
23 CAD (2024/07/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
67 CAD (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades

4,547

65

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=171807648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173707841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175622631

ARITZIA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

15
2024/07/ 08:11 30.80 EUR 0.00
16

2024/07/ 12:18 31.40 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175622631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271948

ARITZIA INC.

Company profile

ARITZIA

Contact Details
ARITZIA

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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